
ISPA 2020 STATE POOL REGISTRATION FORM Due to operator by: February 28, 2020

HyVee Hall, Des Moines Iowa  April 1 - 5 After 2/28 entries accepted with $25 late fee until March 13th

TEAM NAME: 

Singles 9-ball starts Wed 4/1

Singles 8-ball starts Thur 4/2 Total Singles Entries: $

Teams 8-ball starts Sat 4/4

Total Team Entry: $

Total Entry Fees: $

Singles Entry (Mark box of event to register)
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M08 MI8 MA8 MM8 MS8 MSS8 W08 WI8 WA8 WM8 WS8 M09 MI9 MA9 MM9 W09 WI9 WA9 WM9 WS9

$50 $60 $70 $80 $50 $50 $50 $60 $70 $80 $50 $50 $60 $70 $80 $50 $60 $70 $80 $50

C

Captain Name and Phone:

2

3

4

5

6

7

$175.00

$200.00

$225.00

M
E

N
S

 S
E

N
IO

R
 9

 B
A

L
L

M
E

N
S

 S
U

P
E

R
 S

E
N

IO
R

 9
 B

A
L

L

Ladies Intermediate Team

Ladies Advanced Team

Ladies Master Team

Mixed Open Team 

Mixed Intermediate Team

Mixed Advanced Team

Mixed Master Team

�

�

�

Ladies Open Team �

MMT

LOT

$250.00

$150.00

�

�

�

TEAM EVENT ENTRY FEE 

$175.00

CHECK ONE

�

$200.00

$225.00

CODE

MOT

MIT

MAT

MSS9

$50
MS9

$50

LIT

LAT

LMT
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Event Code

Event Fee

/    /

All times and dates subject 
to change by tournament 
director

/    /
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PLAYER NAME


