ISPA 2020 STATE POOL REGISTRATION FORM

HyVee Hall, Des Moines Iowa April 1 - 5

Due to operator by: February 28, 2020 After 2/28 entries accepted with \$25 late fee until March 13th

TEAM NAME:		
Singles 9-ball starts Wed 4/1		
Singles 8-ball starts Thur 4/2	Total Singles Entries:	\$
Teams 8-ball starts Sat 4/4		
	Total Team Entry:	\$
All times and dates subject		
to change by tournament	Total Entry Fees:	\$
director		_

TEAM EVENT	CODE	ENTRY FEE	CHECK ONE
Mixed Open Team	MOT	\$175.00	
Mixed Intermediate Team	MIT	\$200.00	
Mixed Advanced Team	MAT	\$225.00	
Mixed Master Team	MMT	\$250.00	
Ladies Open Team	LOT	\$150.00	
Ladies Intermediate Team	LIT	\$175.00	
Ladies Advanced Team	LAT	\$200.00	
Ladies Master Team	LMT	\$225.00	

Singles Entry (Mark box of event to register) LADIES IINTERMEDIATE 9 BALL LADIES IINTERMEDIATE 8 BALL MENS SUPER SENIOR 9 BALL MENS INTERMEDIATE 8 BALL MENS SUPER SENIOR 8 BALL MENS INTERMEDIATE 9 BALL LADIES ADVANCED 9 BALL LADIES ADVANCED 8 BALL MENS ADVANCED 8 BALL MENS ADVANCED 9 BALL LADIES MASTER 8 BALL LADIES MASTER 9 BALL LADIES SENIOR 8 BALL LADIES SENIOR 9 BALL MENS MASTER 8 BALL MENS MASTER 9 BALL MENS SENIOR 8 BALL MENS SENIOR 9 BALL LADIES OPEN 8 BALL LADIES OPEN 9 BALL MENS OPEN 8 BALL MENS OPEN 9 BALL DATE OF BIRTH M08 MI8 MA8 MM8 MS8 MSS8 W08 WI8 WA8 WM8 WS8 M09 MI9 MA9 MM9 MS9 MSS9 W09 WI9 WA9 WM9 WS9 Event Code **PLAYER NAME** Event Fee \$60 \$70 \$80 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$60 \$70 \$80 \$50 \$50 \$60 \$70 \$80 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$60 \$70 \$80 \$50 Captain Name and Phone: С 3 5 6